38
Lighting people and places
Corniche
Slim linear T16 luminaire
providing ‘close off-set’
facade illumination with
good uniformity

�1� (24 W)
15�
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
Polycarbonate
CORNICHE 39W T16/LI/830 E/PC A/S FDH G5 4.60 CCT5393KAR.4 96010445
CORNICHE 24W T16/LI/830 E/PC S/S FDH G5 3.20 CCT5243KSR.4 96010440
CORNICHE 39W T16/LI/830 E/PC S/S FDH G5 4.60 CCT539KSR.4 96010442
CORNICHE 24W T16/LI/830 E/PC A/S FDH G5 3.20 CCT5243KAR.4 96010444
Accessories
CORNICHE KIT HOOK FIX 0.80 CCTBKT 96012339
PC - Polycarbonate S/S - Symmetric A/S - Asymmetric